#### **AFFIRMATION OF BOARD VOTING RECORD**

**SUBJECT:** Amendment by Board Member Roberson to Yellow Folder Doc#2019-300-030

**Doc Control#:** 2019-300-0030A

The Board acted on the above document on 04/17/2019. The document was Approved.

The votes were recorded as:

	APRVD	DISAPRVD	ABSTAIN	NOT PARTICIPATING	COMMENT	DATE
Bruce Hamilton	✓					04/17/2019
Jessie H. Roberson	<b>~</b>					04/17/2019
Joyce L. Connery	<b>✓</b>					04/16/2019

This Record contains a summary of voting on this matter together with the individual vote sheets, views and comments of the Board Members.

Shelby Qualls

Executive Secretary to the Board

#### Attachments:

- 1. Voting Summary
- 2. Board Member Vote Sheets

# DEFENSE NUCLEAR FACILITIES SAFETY BOARD NOTATIONAL VOTE RESPONSE SHEET

FROM: Bruce Hamilton

**SUBJECT:** Amendment by Board Member Roberson to Yellow Folder Doc#2019-300-030

**Doc Control#:** 2019-300-0030A

**DATE:** 04/17/2019

**VOTE:** Approved

**COMMENTS:** 

None

Bruce Hamilton

### DEFENSE NUCLEAR FACILITIES SAFETY BOARD NOTATIONAL VOTE RESPONSE SHEET

FROM:	Jessie H. Roberson						
SUBJECT:	Amendment by Board Member Roberson to Yellow Folder Doc#2019-300-030						
Doc Control	#2019-300-030A						
Approyed_	Disapproved Abstain of Participating						
Recusal – No	n Farticipating						
COMMENT	S: Below Attached None						

Jessie H. Roberson

Opril 16, 20.19

Date

# DEFENSE NUCLEAR FACILITIES SAFETY BOARD NOTATIONAL VOTE RESPONSE SHEET

FROM: Joyce L. Connery

**SUBJECT:** Amendment by Board Member Roberson to Yellow Folder Doc#2019-300-030

**Doc Control#:** 2019-300-0030A

**DATE:** 04/16/2019

**VOTE:** Approved

**COMMENTS:** 

None

Toyce L. Connery